
 

Ashland Region 

Karen Deskins, Supervisor 

Jeff Patton, Inspector 

Jeffrey.patton@ky.gov 

1550 Wolohan Drive, STE 1 

Ashland, KY 41102-8942 

(606) 929-5285 

Fax: (606) 928-1267 

Jefferson County NESHAP Programs are 

administered by a local agency: 

Louisville Metro Air Pollution Control District 

Keith Talley, Director 

701 W. Ormsby Ave., STE 303 

Louisville, KY  40203 

(502) 574-6000 

Fax: (502) 574-5306 

Paducah Region 

Elizabeth Lents, Supervisor 

Cory Groover, Inspector 

Cory.groover@ky.gov 

130 Eagle Nest Drive 

Paducah, KY 42003-0823 

(270) 898-8468 

Fax: (270) 898-8640 

 

Jefferson County AHERA Programs are 

administered out of the Division for Air 

Quality’s Frankfort Region. 

Division for Air Quality 

Asbestos 
Regional Office Inspections Boundaries 

Environmental Emergency, 24-hour; (502) 564-2380 or (800) 928-2380 

Bowling Green Region 

Troy Tabor, Supervisor 

Chad Bergenson, Inspector 

Chad.bergenson@ky.gov 

2642 Russellville Road 

Bowling Green, KY 42104 

(270) 746-7475 

Fax: (270) 746-7865 

Hazard Region 

Steven Hall, Supervisor 

Steven.hall@ky.gov 

Trent Prewitt, Inspector 

Trent.prewitt@ky.gov 

233 Birch Street, STE 2 

Hazard, KY 41701-2179 

(606) 435-6022 

Fax: (606) 435-6230 

Frankfort Region 

Natasha Parker, Supervisor 

Eli Caudill, Inspector 

Jamese.caudill@ky.gov 

300 Sower Blvd., 1st FL 

Frankfort, KY 40601 

(502) 564-3358 

Fax: (502) 564-5043 

Florence Region 

Clay Redmond, Supervisor 

Sarah Werring, Inspector 

Sarah.werring@ky.gov 

8020 Veterans Memorial Dr., STE 110 

Florence, KY  41042 

(859) 525-4923 

Fax:  (859) 525-4157 

 

Owensboro Region 

Mac Cann, Supervisor 

Lori Blair, Inspector 

Lori.blair@ky.gov 

3032 Alvey Park Dr. W. STE 700 

Owensboro, KY 42303-2191 

(270) 687-7304 

Fax: (270) 687-7204 
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London Region 

Pete Rayburn, Supervisor 

Trent Prewitt, Inspector 

Trent.prewitt@ky.gov 

875 South Main Street 

London, KY 40741 

(606) 330-2080 

Fax: (606) 330-2097 
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